
 Waters of LIFE approved agricultural advisors 
 

Last updated: 11/03/25  

The following advisors have all been participated in Waters of LIFE training and been approved to work with farmers on 

our Waters of LIFE pilot agri-environmental programme.  

If you would like to be added to this list, you can email us at info@watersoflife.ie  

Waters of LIFE do not recommend any individual advisor.  

Avonmore sub-catchment Co. Wicklow 

Waters of LIFE approved agricultural advisors 

David Ashmore davidashmore19@gmail.com 087 2766570 

Craig Gilligan craiggilligan47@gmail.com 085 7805672 

Richard Hackett richard.hackett@hac.ie 086 2703610 

John Mallick john.marcellamallick@gmail.com 087 2997105 

Thady O’Brien thadybobrien@gmail.com 087 2302667 

Catherine O’Donoghue cathyodonoghue555@gmail.com 089 2243330 

Thomas O’Neill thomas.oneill900@gmail.com 089 4363836 

Jane Peppard janepeppard45@gmail.com 087 4523084 

Chris Steenkamp  chris@goodlandsagri.com 087 3418872 
 

Awbeg (Kilbrin) sub-catchment Co. Cork 

Waters of LIFE approved agricultural advisors 

Cathal Dowling cdowling@northcorkcreameries.com 085 8531793 

John Geraghty john.geraghty@setu.ie 086 8112060 

Ed Hayes edmond.hayes@outlook.com 087 9817886 

Denise Lynch deniselynch@fdc.ie 086 0434142 

Molly O’Meara omearamolly1999@gmail.com 087 6376196 

Julie Roche julie@jragriconsulting.com 086 2202475 

Rob Shine  robshine@fdc.ie 086 1032015 

Anna Walsh anna.walsh@fdc.ie 086 7786614 

Liam Walsh liamwalshagri5@gmail.com 087 2586147 
 

Graney sub-catchment Co. Clare / Co. Galway 

Waters of LIFE approved agricultural advisors 

David Brody davidbrody13@gmail.com 086 3931405 

William Corbett whitegatefarming@gmail.com 086 8925915 

Gerard Dwyer gerardjpdwyer@outlook.com 087 2063344 

Craig Gilligan craiggilligan47@gmail.com 085 7805672 

Niamh Grogan niamhgrogan@hotmail.com 087 7424030 

Gina Hickey soulamhain@gmail.com 087 6200480 

Stephen Hynes stephendhynes@yahoo.com 087 7520436 

John Lee johnlee@fdc.ie 089 2225239 

Thady O’Brien thadybobrien@gmail.com 087 2302667 
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Catherine O’Donoghue cathyodonoghue555@gmail.com 089 2243330 

Thomas O’Neill thomas.oneill900@gmail.com 089 4363836 

Denis Touhy whitegatefarming@gmail.com 086 8925915 

Martina Enright martina.enright@teagasc.ie 087 6385905 

Conor Touhy conor.touhy@teagasc.ie 085 1911941 
 

Islands sub-catchment Co. Galway / Co. Roscommon 

Waters of LIFE approved agricultural advisors 

Cillian Breathnach Cbreathnach87@gmail.com 087 1309336 

David Brody davidbrody13@gmail.com 086 3931405 

Liam Conneely Conneelyliam2@gmail.com 087 1345814 

Padraic Durkan  padraic.durkan1@gmail.com 086 1600385 

Gerard Dwyer gerardjpdwyer@outlook.com 087 2063344 

Noel Feeney noelfeeney32@gmail.com 086 2625033 

Craig Gilligan craiggilligan47@gmail.com 085 7805672 

Eileen Grogan jamesfitzgerald@agriadvice.com 086 8579481 

Stephen Hynes stephendhynes@yahoo.com 087 7520436 

John Lee johnlee@fdc.ie 089 2225239 

Colin Lyons clyonsadvisory@gmail.com 087 2997209 

Patricia McCormack patriciamcc2008@hotmail.com 086 3856248 

Thady O’Brien thadybobrien@gmail.com 087 2302667 

Thomas O’Neill thomas.oneill900@gmail.com 089 4363836 

Ian Tighe iantigheagri@gmail.com 087 2757590 

Kevin McGarry Kevin.mcgarry@teagasc.ie 087 9689426 

Alan O’Brien Alan.obrien@teagasc.ie 087 6951432 

Colm Murray Colm.murray@teagasc.ie 0872234354 

Ross Fitzgerald Ross.fitzgerald@teagasc.ie 087 6532830 

Richard Gill Richard.gill@teagasc.ie 089 4276474 

Kieran Kenny Kieran.kenny@teagasc.ie 0872947197 

Liam Whyte liamwhyteagri@gmail.com 087 0687702 
 

Shournagh sub-catchment Co. Galway / Co. Roscommon 

Waters of LIFE approved agricultural advisors 

Tom Dawson tom@reagroup.ie 086 8238283 

Sheena Murphy sheenamurphy@fdc.ie 086 1920750 

Catherine O’Donoghue cathyodonoghue555@gmail.com 089 2243330 

Rob Shine  robshine@fdc.ie 086 1032015 
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